Position Name Club Age RaceTime Points Pars JHN
Yellow 2.2 km

Par 43:31
1 Autumn Hodson HSA G6 00:19:46 30
2 Ellen Rowson ST NICH G8 00:23:46 46 Y
3 Lucia Belal GHS G8 00:23:57 38 Y N
4 Reuben and Morgan Evans CRIS B2 00:24:40 53 J
5 Avni Khare GHS G6 00:26:22 23 H
6 Suri Patel GHS G6 00:27:14 44 Y N
7 Kathryn Kelly SN W45 00:27:45
8 Evelyn Overy GHS G6 00:28:40 41 Y N
9 Becs Mason IND W50 00:28:44
10 Bella Induruwana GHS G5 00:30:54 18 H
11 Imogen Hagger GHS G6 00:31:08 29 Y N
12 Winston Thornett 101 CCSG B2 00:35:01 10 H
13 Felicity Gook BADO G4 00:35:32 32 J
14 Thomas Stewart IND B3 00:38:47 10 H
15 Luke and Jamie Richards IND B5 00:39:49 11 J
16 Amy Mclintosh 101 CCSG G9 00:40:59 14 J
17 Olivia Krajewska SN G6 00:45:37 10 N
18 Laura Krajewska SN G6 00:45:52 10 H
19 Ben Lesterhuis IND B5 00:47:01 10 H
20 Nicholas Lesterhuis IND B8 00:47:41 10 N
21 Bella Luo GHS G5 00:49:05 10 H
22 Elsa Luo GHS G5 00:49:19 10 H
23 Harry Sharp IND B5 00:49:50 10 H
24 Alice Sharp IND G2 00:50:26 10 N
25 Christian Dutton IND B3 00:51:15 10 J
26 Grace Anderson IND G7 00:52:30 10 H
27 George Anderson IND B5 00:52:39 10 H
rtd Harry Rowson CMS B11 00:00:00 10
Orange 3.1km
Par 1:25:52
1 Nathaniel Birch RGS B7 00:32:07 120 O
2 James Birch SN M45 00:37:02
3 Maxine Dunn IND W60 00:38:13
4 Zoe Carter IND w21 00:38:18
5 Olivia Plant GHS G10 00:42:28 57 O
6 Dominic Straker Isaac Straker IND B9 00:48:39 26 J
7 Karen Foster IND W45 00:54:04
8 Holly Maguire Livi Saunders WAV G3 00:55:27 28 J
9 Amelia Maguire Liam Saunders ASH MAN G7 00:56:16 26 J
10 Catherine Hartley IND W55 00:57:13 H
11 Fiona Rowlands IND w21 00:57:52
12 Andrew Ogilvie HEATH B7 01:02:49 10 O
13 Deborah Moore IND W21 01:04:24
14 Jaxon Kent OWLS B5 01:06:34 10 H
15 Ed Plant SN M55 01:07:14
16 Trish Wallis SN W70 01:09:10
17 Evelyn Kane GHS G8 01:16:48 10 O
17 Maya Patel GHS G8 01:16:48 10 O
19 Elaine Evans IND W70 01:19:35
20 Sophie Kelly GHS G8 01:20:28 10 O
21 Natalie Walker SN W50 01:37:03 H
22 Ella Steele GHS G7 01:55:37 10 J
23 Kesi Kahlon GHS G7 01:55:42 10 J

rtd Audrey Kane SN W50 00:00:00



m11 Amish Patel
m12 Brian Hunt
rtd Lizzie Hardy
Light Green 4.2km
No Par Time
1 Melanie Slade
2 Stephen Mckinley
3 Lucy Paton
4 David Saunders
5 Mark Howell
6 Mike Chittenden
7 James Daley
8 Scott Anderson
9 Mike Carter
10 Philip Gristwood
11 Livia Daplyn
12 Elisabeth Dickson
13 Chris Gill
14 Henry Little
15 Amanda Bailey
16 Debra Robinson
17 Catherine Springett
18 Paul Blagbrough
19 Sarah Thomas
20 Jen Daplyn
21 Peter Smith
22 Steve Goodrum
23 Jim Munday
rtd Stephen Peacock
m2 Lynne Moore
Short Blue 5.7km
Par 1:40:36
1 James Lyne
2 Alex Kendall
3 John Hill-Venning
4 Keith Belsey
5 Paul Lane
6 Charles Gook
7 Colin Dickson
8 Brian Armstrong
9 Max Charlwood
10 Colin Blanchard
11 Axel Blomquist
12 Sue Bett
13 Simon Moore
14 John Kelly
15 Katie Clarke
16 Jon Darley
17 Andrew Hannaford
18 Craig Ogilvie
19 Cameron Lamond
20 Carol Lovegrove
21 Paul Nevett
22 Janos Istvan Dobo
23 Mick Hunter
24 Alan Wallis
25 Jon Steed

IND
SN
IND

SN
SN
SN
HH
SN
SN
SN
BKO
IND
MV
F6FC
BAOC
SN
SN
SN
SN
BKO
MV
SN
SN
SN
SN
BKO
SN
BKO

SN
SROC
SN
SN
SARUM
BADO
BAOC
IND
BOK
SN
SN
SN
BKO
SN
SN
GO
SO
SN
SN
SN
IND
SO
NWO
SN
BADO

M50
G11
W21

W55
M60
W60
M65
M60
M60
M45
M21

M65
M75
G12

W65
M55
B10

W60
W55
W65
M75
W60
W45
M60
M60
M80
M70
W60

M35
M35
M50
M55
M65
M55
M70
M35
M21

M40
M70
W55
M65
M40
W50
M55
B13

M55
M55
W50
M60
M60
M70
M65
M60

00:48:16
01:25:41
00:00:00

00:39:16
00:42:51
00:48:36
00:49:18
00:50:11
00:50:19
00:50:50
00:53:18
00:59:17
01:02:14
01:03:18
01:05:39
01:06:29
01:08:21
01:10:25
01:10:39
01:13:12
01:13:56
01:15:41
01:17:13
01:25:33
01:41:51
01:54:16
00:57:38
00:58:57

00:34:33
00:42:49
00:43:04
00:45:28
00:51:42
00:51:45
00:51:47
00:52:14
00:54:01
00:54:45
00:55:59
00:56:34
00:56:51
00:59:03
01:00:17
01:00:29
01:00:40
01:00:48
01:02:05
01:02:26
01:04:03
01:04:47
01:05:03
01:05:16
01:05:54

10

47

37 LG

94 SB



26 Helen Le Page

27 Zsolt Podolyak
28 Edward Bradshaw
29 Chris Bradshaw
30 Matthew Bradshaw
31 Joe House

32 Vaughan Thomas
33 Charlie Beck

34 Michael Merritt
35 David Bell

36 Catherine Galvin
37 Stephen Gurd

SN
SN
F6FC
SN
FCT
SO
SN
SN
SO
BAOC
LOK
SN

W45
M55
B12

M45
B12

M70
M60
M65
M65
M55
W60
M55

01:07:36
01:08:20
01:09:10
01:10:36
01:11:23
01:12:07
01:13:19
01:19:12
01:20:18
01:22:08
01:23:02
01:31:16

79 SB

75 SB



